
1 1 A CAVALLI CLAUDIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.11.14

2 199 B GAMBETTA SILVIO BOGGERI ARQUATA 1.13.11

3 4 A GENERALI ELIA ATL.CASTENASO 1.13.37

4 43 A DE PAOLA DENNIS AVIS CASTENASO 1.14.39

5 175 B VALERI CLAUDIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.15.25

6 9 A CARUSO ALESSANDRO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.15.38

7 171 B SEVERI ALAN AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.15.40

8 38 A SACCHETTI MATTEO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.17.17

9 208 B CASTELLI G.CARLO ROMAGNA RUNNING 1.17.27

10 186 B DOMINICI G.LUCA ENDAS MAMELI 1.18.45

11 174 B PRESTI GIUSEPPE COOP.CERAMICA 1.19.34

12 34 A ZANI MATTEO OSSERVANZA CESENA 1.19.41

13 202 B ILARIONI LUCA LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO 1.19.50

14 156 B GRELLA UMBERTO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.20.21

15 360 C GARDELLI PARIDE CAVEJA 1.20.34

16 302 C BACCHILEGA ORLANDO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.21.29

17 336 C RUSTICALI ANDREA LAMONE 1.22.09

18 187 B DE LUCA GIUSEPPE ENDAS MAMELI 1.22.21

19 10 A FOIS GIUSEPPE AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.22.30

20 209 B PELUSO PIETRO ATL.IMOLA 1.22.36

21 213 B BECCA GIACOMO COOP.CERAMICA 1.22.50

22 327 C VERSARI VSLERIO POD.CERVESE 1.22.57

23 28 A SAVINI MICHELE ATL.RAVENNA 1.22.58

24 228 B DE DAVID ALESSANDRO SASSO MARCONI 1.23.31

25 221 B COFRINI MARCO CUS PARMA 1.23.36

26 58 A DE BELLIS ANDREA CALDERARA BOLOGNA 1.23.54

27 352 C TONELLI PAOLO PONTELUNGO 1.24.07

28 14 A STEFANELLI LUCA ATL.MELITO 1.24.08

29 183 B RIGHINI CLAUDIO ATL.IMOLA 1.24.09

30 326 C PISOTTI MAURIZIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.24.10

31 332 C GUIDAZZI MAURIZIO ENDAS CESENA 1.24.13

32 33 A GEMIGNANI DAVIDE AVIS  CASTEL  BO 1.24.15

33 6 A GENTILINI DEVIS AVIS CASTEL BO 1.24.17

34 151 B QUATTRINI GIUSEPPE AQUADELA 1.24.39

35 196 B NANNINI STEFANO LAMONE 1.24.45

36 170 B GADDONI ANTONIO ATL.IMOLA 1.24.57

37 36 A PIRINI FRANCESCO OSSERVANZA CESENA 1.25.03

38 158 B SGUBBI SANZIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.25.31

39 41 A ABER ANDREA POD.PORTOFUORI 1.25.35

40 182 B VASSELLI CLAUDIO COOP.CERAMICA 1.25.57

41 7 A AMARETTI ALBERTO 100 KM.PASSATORE 1.25.58

42 59 A DI NOIA ERNESTO CIRCOLO GHINELLI 1.26.04

43 197 B PASINI PAOLO ATL.MAMELI 1.26.15

44 328 C CECCARELLI MAURIZIO CAVA 1.26.15

45 13 A MUSOLESI LUCIANO ATL.MELITO 1.26.21

46 222 B CAUSERO PAOLO CAVEJA 1.26.33

47 198 B RAGGI LORENZO CIRCOLO GHINELLI 1.26.36
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48 347 C ROMANI GIACOMO LAMONE 1.26.48

49 315 C TIRABASSI LUCIANO LOLLI 1.27.15

50 54 A BIONDI ANDREA AVIS FORLI 1.27.20

51 212 B ZACCARIA FABRIZIO SAN PANCRAZIO 1.27.25

52 206 B STORARI PAOLO G.P.BOMPIANI 1.27.26

53 343 C GIUGLIANI PIER LUIGI AVIS FORLI 1.27.27

54 11 A PUCCI MICHELE AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.27.28

55 193 B RICCHI PAOLO POD.OSSERVANZA 1.27.29

56 31 A MELARI MASSIMO AVIS C. BOLOGNESE 1.27.30

57 204 B SALAROLI G.CARLO G.S.LAMONE 1.27.43

58 214 B MARTINI ROBERTO LUGHESINA 1.27.56

59 49 A MASTRILLI G.LUCA POD.MASSESE 1.28.18

60 37 A SALVI MATTEO OSSERVANZA CESENA 1.28.21

61 153 B ANDREOLI MARCO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.28.28

62 192 B LEONI CRISTIAN POD.VOLTANA 1.28.42

63 12 A VENTURA IVAN AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.28.44

64 359 C GRANDI MAURIZIO SAN PATRIZIO 1.28.54

65 351 C CORIGLIANO ANTONIO PONTELUNGO 1.28.55

66 39 A BABINI LUCA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.28.56

67 345 C BALDUCCI ENZO ATL.85 FAENZA 1.29.01

68 215 B DARDI FABRIZIO ATL.IMOLA 1.29.20

69 165 B TOSI SALDRO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.29.27

70 5 A BIANCHI ALESSANDRO ATL.FRIGNANO 1.29.29

71 164 B ROVATTI MARCO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.29.30

72 341 C MELETTI GIANNI VOLTANA 1.29.31

73 24 A GADDONI CLAUDIO ATL.IMOLA 1.29.33

74 362 C TACCIOLI PIETRO ENDAS CESENA 1.29.43

75 180 B NANETTI SILVIO POD. CENTESE 1.29.53

76 42 A RAVAIOLI STEFANO LAMONE 1.29.58

77 176 B RAVAGLI PIETRO ATL.IMOLA 1.30.13

78 207 B STORARI LUCA G.P.BOMPIANI 1.30.18

79 194 B LUCCI PAOLO LAMONE 1.30.22

80 30 A PARADISI FRANCESCO COOP.CERAMICA 1.30.25

81 306 C GIACOMETTI GRAZIANO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.30.29

82 190 B SCALINI ROBERTO GHINELLI 1.30.31

83 27 A ROSSI ROBERTO ENDAS CESENA 1.30.36

84 169 B VECCHI ANDREA AQUADELA 1.31.12

85 47 A RAGAZZINI MASSIMO AVIS FORLI 1.31.15

86 26 A GIACOMINI MARCO ENDAS CESENA 1.31.17

87 179 B BELLI ROBERTO POD.CERVESE 1.31.22

88 172 B ZONI MAURIZIO G.S.GABBI 1.31.40

89 400 D BORCELLI BARBARA AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.31.42

90 324 C BIGNAMI EMILIANO AQUADELA 1.32.06

91 160 B RAMINI STEFANO ATL.MELITO 1.32.32

92 181 B PIERI VITTORIO ENDAS CESENA 1.32.42

93 8 A AMBROGI RCCARDO 100 KM.PASSATORE 1.32.43

94 317 C ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI 1.32.44

95 300 C BACCARINI G.PAOLO MODENESE 1.32.46

96 50 A GARDENGHI DAVIDE POD.MASSESE 1.33.02

97 353 C VITALE GIOVANNI ATL.IMOLA 1.33.08

98 191 B MELFI ATTILIO GHINELLI 1.33.14

99 225 B CASADEI MASSIMO AVIS FORLI 1.33.16

100 162 B GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE PASTA GRANAROLO 1.33.18
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101 401 D PLACCI AURORA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.33.20

102 40 A MAZZOLI TIZIANO S.PANCRAZIO 1.33.44

103 333 C RAVAGLIA MAURIZIO LUGHESINA 1.33.49

104 307 C MINGHINI GRAZIANO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.33.50

105 350 C CASSIANI FRANCESCO AVIS C.BOLOGNESE 1.34.03

106 365 C TAMBURRO DANIELE AVIS FORLI 1.34.27

107 338 C BOLINI FABIO PONTEGGI FERRARA 1.34.28

108 60 A SALVATORI ERIC COOP.CERAMICA 1.34.29

109 155 B DALL'OSSO GIULIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.34.35

110 200 B BIANCONCINI MARSO AVIS IMOLA 1.34.38

111 337 C BEVILACQUA AUGUSTO VOLTANA 1.35.32

112 15 A BACCOLINI GIORGIO ATL.MELITO 1.35.40

113 189 B ADONELLI DARIO POD.VOLTANA 1.35.46

114 227 B CAMPANA FABIO CAVEJA 1.35.50

115 205 B CIOFFI ANTONIO CORRERE E' BELLO 1.36.03

116 405 D DURANTI DANIELA AVIS C.BOLOGNESE 1.36.05

117 364 C DE LORENZI MAURIZIO VOLTANA 1.36.07

118 29 A TASSINARI FABRIZIO LUGHESINA 1.36.13

119 154 B BIANCONCINI MARCO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.36.18

120 334 C BENEDETTI RENZO ALFONSINE 1.36.22

121 218 B BERTOZZI ENRICO ATL.IMOLA 1.36.40

122 304 C FREDA VINCENZO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.36.44

123 329 C FABBRI GIUSEPPE EDERA FO 1.36.57

124 157 B MARCHETTI CLAUDIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.37.06

125 457 E PAVANI BARBARA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.37.08

126 458 E GUIDI GIGLIOLA ATL.BANCA PESARO 1.37.09

127 185 B LONGARI  MIRCO ATL.IMOLA 1.37.40

128 403 D PETRONI CARMELA ATL.BLIZAR 1.38.18

129 404 D TURRINI JENNI AVIS C.BOLOGNESE 1.38.45

130 45 A MORARA FABIO AVIS IMOLA 1.38.52

131 331 C PICCOLO BIAGIO EDERA FO 1.38.56

132 203 B NANNINI FAUSTO CAVA 1.39.17

133 223 B MAGNANI PIERO COOP.CERAMICA 1.39.18

134 159 B STERNI OLIVIERO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.39.26

135 219 B FAGIOLI FRANCO ENDAS CESENA 1.39.29

136 166 B BENAZZI MARCO LOLLI 1.39.30

137 46 A SCARDOVI LORENZO AVIS IMOLA 1.39.52

138 455 E GALEOTTI MICHELA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 1.40.12

139 318 C BONI NI LUCIANO LOLLI 1.40.14

140 48 A PALAGI G.LUCA LUGHESINA 1.40.32

141 217 B MERCATALI G.MARTINO ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 1.40.41

142 456 E MENEGATTI DANIELA CENTRO ATL. COPPARD 1.40.42

143 35 A TURCI PIER LUIGI OSSERVANZA CESENA 1.40.43

144 322 C MORINI TIZIANO UISP IMOLA 1.41.03

145 51 A BISCHEDDA PAOLO AVIS IMOLA 1.41.03

146 211 B BELLINI GIANNI MILLENIUM 1.41.37

147 52 A MINGAZZINI FRANCESCO ATL. IMOLA 1.41.38

148 339 C D' AMBROSIO ANGELO LAMONE 1.41.42

149 22 A GALLERANI GIOEGIO ATL. MELITO 1.41.58

150 53 A PERONI SAMUELE COOP.CERAMICA 1.42.02

151 303 C CAVINA ANSELMO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.42.07

152 349 C RAIMONDI G.CARLO ATL.BIZZARRO 1.42.10

153 310 C MARABINI PAOLO ATL.MELITO 1.42.14
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154 168 B MASOTTI ANTONELLO ATL.MELITO 1.42.41

155 354 C CIANI MAURO CAVEJA 1.42.42

156 25 A MODOLO GIUSEPPE AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.42.46

157 177 B SIMONI LEONARDO AVIS SAN LAZZARO 1.42.54

158 161 B GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE PASTA GRANAROLO 1.43.06

159 366 C MARCHI G.CARLO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.43.08

160 348 C SILIPO ALESSANDRO ATL.BLIZAR 1.43.09

161 335 C LO BIANCO CARMINE COOP.CERAMICA 1.43.34

162 453 E PIAZZA M.ROSA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.43.47

163 344 C LIVERANI SILVANO ATL.85 FAENZA 1.43.49

164 330 C LUGARESI LORENZO ENDAS CESENA 1.43.50

165 323 C CAZZOLA LUCIANO SAN RAFAEL 1.43.57

166 465 E PASELLO NICOLETTA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.43.58

167 340 C MELONE ANTONIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.44.11

168 451 E DI FALCO ANTONELLA ATL.MELITO 1.44.29

169 224 B ROSSINI ROBERTO POD.ALFONSINE 1.44.33

170 463 E LANZONI CINZIA AVIS FORLI 1.45.00

171 467 E LEGA ANNA MARIA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.45.03

172 452 E FERRARI FEDERICA PASTA GRANAROLO 1.45.11

173 63 A VILLA FILIPPO COOP.CERAMICA 1.45.29

174 226 B LATTUGA ANDREA AT.PARCO CEDRI 1.45.56

175 342 C DAL MONTE LIVIO LAMONE 1.45.58

176 18 A NOEDIO FILIPPO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.46.06

177 325 C SOLAROLI GIUSEPPE AVIS C.BOLOGNESE 1.46.12

178 316 C MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI 1.46.16

179 466 E LUZZARO NADIA ALFONSINE 1.46.19

180 201 B CESTRA IVANO TOSCO ROMAGNOLO 1.46.48

181 56 A GHISELLI WALTER COOP.CERAMICA 1.47.36

182 314 C SCARPANTE STEFANO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.48.07

183 178 B RANDI MASSIMO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.48.11

184 23 A BONFIGLIOLI G.FRANCO AQUADELA 1.48.39

185 16 A FORNASARI STEFANO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.49.10

186 301 C ARNIANI FULVIO ALFONSINE 1.49.40

187 308 C SPERTI LORENZO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.50.09

188 20 A VETTORELLO CLAUDIO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.50.12

189 312 C AMADUCCI SERGIO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.50.38

190 64 A RONCHI PIERLUCA ATL.PARCO DEI CERVI 1.50.50

191 313 C FINESSI NAGLER PASTA GRANAROLO 1.52.03

192 363 C PAOLINI VERDIANO AVIS FUSIGNANO 1.52.32

193 167 B NALINI STEFANO ATL.LOLLI 1.53.00

194 462 E FERRONI MARIA LUISA COOP.CERAMICA 1.53.20

195 216 B TAGLIAFERRI FEDERICO TOSCO ROMAGNOLO 1.54.51

196 454 E SIGNORELLI SILVIA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 1.54.51

197 321 C PERTUCCI CLAUDIO SAN RAFAEL 1.54.51

198 358 C MAHMOUD ISMAT GHINELLI 1.55.07

199 311 C AMADEO VINCENZO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.58.46

200 355 C GRAMMATICA ADRIANO POD.CERVESE 1.58.56

201 173 B GUIDANI GABRIELE POD.ALFONSINE 1.58.58

202 356 C STEFANINI ALBERTO GHINELLI 1.59.06

203 459 E VALLI ANGELA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.59.23

204 460 E VACCHI CLAUDIA PASTA GRANAROLO 2.00.26

205 309 C DAL PASSO LORENZO POL.PROGRESSO 2.00.32

206 406 D VENTURI GIORGIA POL.SARAGOZZA 2.02.24
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207 346 C RUGGERI ALFREDO AVIS CASALECCHIO 2.02.46

208 319 C BAGLIERI GIOVANNI ATL.LOLLI 2.03.30

209 407 D BONETTI MOIRA POL. SARAGOZZA 2.03.32

210 32 A BRINI FEDERICO OSSERVANZA CESENA 2.05.53

211 357 C CAMANZI MAURIZIO GHINELLI 2.05.54

212 361 C STEFANELLI ARTURO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 2.05.55

213 195 B RAIANO GIORGIO CUS BOLOGNA 2.09.56

214 44 A GUARDO FRANCESCO AVIS IMOLA 2.11.20

215 461 E BARALDINI LAURA DATTI UNA MOSSA 2.33.40

CATEGORIA "A" (1992-1971)

1 1 A CAVALLI CLAUDIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.11.14

2 4 A GENERALI ELIA ATL.CASTENASO 1.13.37

3 43 A DE PAOLA DENNIS AVIS CASTENASO 1.14.39

4 9 A CARUSO ALESSANDRO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.15.38

5 38 A SACCHETTI MATTEO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.17.17

6 34 A ZANI MATTEO OSSERVANZA CESENA 1.19.41

7 10 A FOIS GIUSEPPE AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.22.30

8 28 A SAVINI MICHELE ATL.RAVENNA 1.22.58

9 58 A DE BELLIS ANDREA CALDERARA BOLOGNA 1.23.54

10 14 A STEFANELLI LUCA ATL.MELITO 1.24.08

11 33 A GEMIGNANI DAVIDE AVIS  CASTEL  BO 1.24.15

12 6 A GENTILINI DEVIS AVIS CASTEL BO 1.24.17

13 36 A PIRINI FRANCESCO OSSERVANZA CESENA 1.25.03

14 41 A ABER ANDREA POD.PORTOFUORI 1.25.35

15 7 A AMARETTI ALBERTO 100 KM.PASSATORE 1.25.58

16 59 A DI NOIA ERNESTO CIRCOLO GHINELLI 1.26.04

17 13 A MUSOLESI LUCIANO ATL.MELITO 1.26.21

18 54 A BIONDI ANDREA AVIS FORLI 1.27.20

19 11 A PUCCI MICHELE AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.27.28

20 31 A MELARI MASSIMO AVIS C. BOLOGNESE 1.27.30

21 49 A MASTRILLI G.LUCA POD.MASSESE 1.28.18

22 37 A SALVI MATTEO OSSERVANZA CESENA 1.28.21

23 12 A VENTURA IVAN AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.28.44

24 39 A BABINI LUCA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.28.56

25 5 A BIANCHI ALESSANDRO ATL.FRIGNANO 1.29.29

26 24 A GADDONI CLAUDIO ATL.IMOLA 1.29.33

27 42 A RAVAIOLI STEFANO LAMONE 1.29.58

28 30 A PARADISI FRANCESCO COOP.CERAMICA 1.30.25

29 27 A ROSSI ROBERTO ENDAS CESENA 1.30.36

30 47 A RAGAZZINI MASSIMO AVIS FORLI 1.31.15

31 26 A GIACOMINI MARCO ENDAS CESENA 1.31.17

32 8 A AMBROGI RCCARDO 100 KM.PASSATORE 1.32.43

33 50 A GARDENGHI DAVIDE POD.MASSESE 1.33.02

34 40 A MAZZOLI TIZIANO S.PANCRAZIO 1.33.44

35 60 A SALVATORI ERIC COOP.CERAMICA 1.34.29

36 15 A BACCOLINI GIORGIO ATL.MELITO 1.35.40

37 29 A TASSINARI FABRIZIO LUGHESINA 1.36.13

38 45 A MORARA FABIO AVIS IMOLA 1.38.52

39 46 A SCARDOVI LORENZO AVIS IMOLA 1.39.52

UOMINI
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40 48 A PALAGI G.LUCA LUGHESINA 1.40.32

41 35 A TURCI PIER LUIGI OSSERVANZA CESENA 1.40.43

42 51 A BISCHEDDA PAOLO AVIS IMOLA 1.41.03

43 52 A MINGAZZINI FRANCESCO ATL. IMOLA 1.41.38

44 22 A GALLERANI GIOEGIO ATL. MELITO 1.41.58

45 53 A PERONI SAMUELE COOP.CERAMICA 1.42.02

46 25 A MODOLO GIUSEPPE AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.42.46

47 63 A VILLA FILIPPO COOP.CERAMICA 1.45.29

48 18 A NOEDIO FILIPPO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.46.06

49 56 A GHISELLI WALTER COOP.CERAMICA 1.47.36

50 23 A BONFIGLIOLI G.FRANCO AQUADELA 1.48.39

51 16 A FORNASARI STEFANO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.49.10

52 20 A VETTORELLO CLAUDIO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.50.12

53 64 A RONCHI PIERLUCA ATL.PARCO DEI CERVI 1.50.50

54 32 A BRINI FEDERICO OSSERVANZA CESENA 2.05.53

55 44 A GUARDO FRANCESCO AVIS IMOLA 2.11.20

CATEGORIA "B" (1970-1961)

1 199 B GAMBETTA SILVIO BOGGERI ARQUATA 1.13.11

2 175 B VALERI CLAUDIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.15.25

3 171 B SEVERI ALAN AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.15.40

4 208 B CASTELLI G.CARLO ROMAGNA RUNNING 1.17.27

5 186 B DOMINICI G.LUCA ENDAS MAMELI 1.18.45

6 174 B PRESTI GIUSEPPE COOP.CERAMICA 1.19.34

7 202 B ILARIONI LUCA LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO 1.19.50

8 156 B GRELLA UMBERTO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.20.21

9 187 B DE LUCA GIUSEPPE ENDAS MAMELI 1.22.21

10 209 B PELUSO PIETRO ATL.IMOLA 1.22.36

11 213 B BECCA GIACOMO COOP.CERAMICA 1.22.50

12 228 B DE DAVID ALESSANDRO SASSO MARCONI 1.23.31

13 221 B COFRINI MARCO CUS PARMA 1.23.36

14 183 B RIGHINI CLAUDIO ATL.IMOLA 1.24.09

15 151 B QUATTRINI GIUSEPPE AQUADELA 1.24.39

16 196 B NANNINI STEFANO LAMONE 1.24.45

17 170 B GADDONI ANTONIO ATL.IMOLA 1.24.57

18 158 B SGUBBI SANZIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.25.31

19 182 B VASSELLI CLAUDIO COOP.CERAMICA 1.25.57

20 197 B PASINI PAOLO ATL.MAMELI 1.26.15

21 222 B CAUSERO PAOLO CAVEJA 1.26.33

22 198 B RAGGI LORENZO CIRCOLO GHINELLI 1.26.36

23 212 B ZACCARIA FABRIZIO SAN PANCRAZIO 1.27.25

24 206 B STORARI PAOLO G.P.BOMPIANI 1.27.26

25 193 B RICCHI PAOLO POD.OSSERVANZA 1.27.29

26 204 B SALAROLI G.CARLO G.S.LAMONE 1.27.43

27 214 B MARTINI ROBERTO LUGHESINA 1.27.56

28 153 B ANDREOLI MARCO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.28.28

29 192 B LEONI CRISTIAN POD.VOLTANA 1.28.42

30 215 B DARDI FABRIZIO ATL.IMOLA 1.29.20

31 165 B TOSI SALDRO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.29.27

32 164 B ROVATTI MARCO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.29.30

33 180 B NANETTI SILVIO POD. CENTESE 1.29.53

34 176 B RAVAGLI PIETRO ATL.IMOLA 1.30.13

35 207 B STORARI LUCA G.P.BOMPIANI 1.30.18
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36 194 B LUCCI PAOLO LAMONE 1.30.22

37 190 B SCALINI ROBERTO GHINELLI 1.30.31

38 169 B VECCHI ANDREA AQUADELA 1.31.12

39 179 B BELLI ROBERTO POD.CERVESE 1.31.22

40 172 B ZONI MAURIZIO G.S.GABBI 1.31.40

41 160 B RAMINI STEFANO ATL.MELITO 1.32.32

42 181 B PIERI VITTORIO ENDAS CESENA 1.32.42

43 191 B MELFI ATTILIO GHINELLI 1.33.14

44 225 B CASADEI MASSIMO AVIS FORLI 1.33.16

45 162 B GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE PASTA GRANAROLO 1.33.18

46 155 B DALL'OSSO GIULIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.34.35

47 200 B BIANCONCINI MARSO AVIS IMOLA 1.34.38

48 189 B ADONELLI DARIO POD.VOLTANA 1.35.46

49 227 B CAMPANA FABIO CAVEJA 1.35.50

50 205 B CIOFFI ANTONIO CORRERE E' BELLO 1.36.03

51 154 B BIANCONCINI MARCO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.36.18

52 218 B BERTOZZI ENRICO ATL.IMOLA 1.36.40

53 157 B MARCHETTI CLAUDIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.37.06

54 185 B LONGARI  MIRCO ATL.IMOLA 1.37.40

55 203 B NANNINI FAUSTO CAVA 1.39.17

56 223 B MAGNANI PIERO COOP.CERAMICA 1.39.18

57 159 B STERNI OLIVIERO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.39.26

58 219 B FAGIOLI FRANCO ENDAS CESENA 1.39.29

59 166 B BENAZZI MARCO LOLLI 1.39.30

60 217 B MERCATALI G.MARTINO ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 1.40.41

61 211 B BELLINI GIANNI MILLENIUM 1.41.37

62 168 B MASOTTI ANTONELLO ATL.MELITO 1.42.41

63 177 B SIMONI LEONARDO AVIS SAN LAZZARO 1.42.54

64 161 B GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE PASTA GRANAROLO 1.43.06

65 224 B ROSSINI ROBERTO POD.ALFONSINE 1.44.33

66 226 B LATTUGA ANDREA AT.PARCO CEDRI 1.45.56

67 201 B CESTRA IVANO TOSCO ROMAGNOLO 1.46.48

68 178 B RANDI MASSIMO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.48.11

69 167 B NALINI STEFANO ATL.LOLLI 1.53.00

70 216 B TAGLIAFERRI FEDERICO TOSCO ROMAGNOLO 1.54.51

71 173 B GUIDANI GABRIELE POD.ALFONSINE 1.58.58

72 195 B RAIANO GIORGIO CUS BOLOGNA 2.09.56

CATEGORIA "C" (1960 e oltre )

1 360 C GARDELLI PARIDE CAVEJA 1.20.34

2 302 C BACCHILEGA ORLANDO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.21.29

3 336 C RUSTICALI ANDREA LAMONE 1.22.09

4 327 C VERSARI VSLERIO POD.CERVESE 1.22.57

5 352 C TONELLI PAOLO PONTELUNGO 1.24.07

6 326 C PISOTTI MAURIZIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.24.10

7 332 C GUIDAZZI MAURIZIO ENDAS CESENA 1.24.13

8 328 C CECCARELLI MAURIZIO CAVA 1.26.15

9 347 C ROMANI GIACOMO LAMONE 1.26.48

10 315 C TIRABASSI LUCIANO LOLLI 1.27.15

11 343 C GIUGLIANI PIER LUIGI AVIS FORLI 1.27.27

12 359 C GRANDI MAURIZIO SAN PATRIZIO 1.28.54

13 351 C CORIGLIANO ANTONIO PONTELUNGO 1.28.55

14 345 C BALDUCCI ENZO ATL.85 FAENZA 1.29.01
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15 341 C MELETTI GIANNI VOLTANA 1.29.31

16 362 C TACCIOLI PIETRO ENDAS CESENA 1.29.43

17 306 C GIACOMETTI GRAZIANO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.30.29

18 324 C BIGNAMI EMILIANO AQUADELA 1.32.06

19 317 C ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI 1.32.44

20 300 C BACCARINI G.PAOLO MODENESE 1.32.46

21 353 C VITALE GIOVANNI ATL.IMOLA 1.33.08

22 333 C RAVAGLIA MAURIZIO LUGHESINA 1.33.49

23 307 C MINGHINI GRAZIANO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.33.50

24 350 C CASSIANI FRANCESCO AVIS C.BOLOGNESE 1.34.03

25 365 C TAMBURRO DANIELE AVIS FORLI 1.34.27

26 338 C BOLINI FABIO PONTEGGI FERRARA 1.34.28

27 337 C BEVILACQUA AUGUSTO VOLTANA 1.35.32

28 364 C DE LORENZI MAURIZIO VOLTANA 1.36.07

29 334 C BENEDETTI RENZO ALFONSINE 1.36.22

30 304 C FREDA VINCENZO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.36.44

31 329 C FABBRI GIUSEPPE EDERA FO 1.36.57

32 331 C PICCOLO BIAGIO EDERA FO 1.38.56

33 318 C BONI NI LUCIANO LOLLI 1.40.14

34 322 C MORINI TIZIANO UISP IMOLA 1.41.03

35 339 C D' AMBROSIO ANGELO LAMONE 1.41.42

36 303 C CAVINA ANSELMO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.42.07

37 349 C RAIMONDI G.CARLO ATL.BIZZARRO 1.42.10

38 310 C MARABINI PAOLO ATL.MELITO 1.42.14

39 354 C CIANI MAURO CAVEJA 1.42.42

40 366 C MARCHI G.CARLO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.43.08

41 348 C SILIPO ALESSANDRO ATL.BLIZAR 1.43.09

42 335 C LO BIANCO CARMINE COOP.CERAMICA 1.43.34

43 344 C LIVERANI SILVANO ATL.85 FAENZA 1.43.49

44 330 C LUGARESI LORENZO ENDAS CESENA 1.43.50

45 323 C CAZZOLA LUCIANO SAN RAFAEL 1.43.57

46 340 C MELONE ANTONIO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.44.11

47 342 C DAL MONTE LIVIO LAMONE 1.45.58

48 325 C SOLAROLI GIUSEPPE AVIS C.BOLOGNESE 1.46.12

49 316 C MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI 1.46.16

50 314 C SCARPANTE STEFANO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.48.07

51 301 C ARNIANI FULVIO ALFONSINE 1.49.40

52 308 C SPERTI LORENZO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.50.09

53 312 C AMADUCCI SERGIO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.50.38

54 313 C FINESSI NAGLER PASTA GRANAROLO 1.52.03

55 363 C PAOLINI VERDIANO AVIS FUSIGNANO 1.52.32

56 321 C PERTUCCI CLAUDIO SAN RAFAEL 1.54.51

57 358 C MAHMOUD ISMAT GHINELLI 1.55.07

58 311 C AMADEO VINCENZO PASTA GRANAROLO 1.58.46

59 355 C GRAMMATICA ADRIANO POD.CERVESE 1.58.56

60 356 C STEFANINI ALBERTO GHINELLI 1.59.06

61 309 C DAL PASSO LORENZO POL.PROGRESSO 2.00.32

62 346 C RUGGERI ALFREDO AVIS CASALECCHIO 2.02.46

63 319 C BAGLIERI GIOVANNI ATL.LOLLI 2.03.30

64 357 C CAMANZI MAURIZIO GHINELLI 2.05.54

65 361 C STEFANELLI ARTURO AVIS C.S.PIETRO 2.05.55
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CATEGORIA "D" (1992-1971)

1 400 D BORCELLI BARBARA AVIS C.S.PIETRO 1.31.42

2 401 D PLACCI AURORA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.33.20

3 405 D DURANTI DANIELA AVIS C.BOLOGNESE 1.36.05

4 403 D PETRONI CARMELA ATL.BLIZAR 1.38.18

5 404 D TURRINI JENNI AVIS C.BOLOGNESE 1.38.45

6 406 D VENTURI GIORGIA POL.SARAGOZZA 2.02.24

7 407 D BONETTI MOIRA POL. SARAGOZZA 2.03.32

CATEGORIA "E" (1970 E -oltre)

1 457 E PAVANI BARBARA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.37.08

2 458 E GUIDI GIGLIOLA ATL.BANCA PESARO 1.37.09

3 455 E GALEOTTI MICHELA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 1.40.12

4 456 E MENEGATTI DANIELA CENTRO ATL. COPPARD 1.40.42

5 453 E PIAZZA M.ROSA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.43.47

6 465 E PASELLO NICOLETTA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.43.58

7 451 E DI FALCO ANTONELLA ATL.MELITO 1.44.29

8 463 E LANZONI CINZIA AVIS FORLI 1.45.00

9 467 E LEGA ANNA MARIA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.45.03

10 452 E FERRARI FEDERICA PASTA GRANAROLO 1.45.11

11 466 E LUZZARO NADIA ALFONSINE 1.46.19

12 462 E FERRONI MARIA LUISA COOP.CERAMICA 1.53.20

13 454 E SIGNORELLI SILVIA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 1.54.51

14 459 E VALLI ANGELA ATL.85 FAENZA 1.59.23

15 460 E VACCHI CLAUDIA PASTA GRANAROLO 2.00.26

16 461 E BARALDINI LAURA DATTI UNA MOSSA 2.33.40

DONNE
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